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Plats

SM Prec D,J,V hos Goteborg Bohuslan, 2023-08-12

FOKus, System for anmélan och resultat. Ansvarig: Bjorn Lundberg, FOK Borés

Skytt
Josefin Tornqvist
Erika Bergman
Linda Molin
Asa Edvinsson
Susanne Svensson
Monica Busk
Emelie Falt
Pernilla Lander
Anna Viktorin Pettersson
Jenny Thomsson
Maria Blosfeld
Svetlana Dahllof
Annika Ahlen
Annika Aronsson
Linda Gaard
Kristina Andersson
Annika Almstrand
Teresia Bylger
Jeanette Svensson
Monica Brunkvist
Charlotte Nilsson
Camilla Gunnarsson
Linda Svensson
Thette Holmberg
Auri Anrig Olander
Tessi Lindberg
Annie Onemark
Zaneta Lundgren
Camilla Johansson
Lindha Gidlund
Maria Erngrund
Lena Krockel
Elin Malmgren
Maria Liljeqvist
Anna Karlsson
Eva Maria Sirugo
Rita Solberg
Karolina Magnusson

Skytt

Klubb
Zinkgruvans PSK
Ornskdldsviks PK
Linkopings SF
Umeé PSK
Arvika PSK
Falkopings SSK
Umea PSK
Siffle PSK
Mariestads PK
Krysseboda PK
Limhamns SKF
Emmaboda PK
PK Ena
Orebro PSSK
Trollhéttans PK
Lidkopings PSF
Sandhems PSK
Salems PK
Ulricehamns PK
Sodertilje PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Vixjo PK
Rasbo PSK
Kristianstads PK
Milarhdjdens PS
Upplands Visby PSK
Vistberga PSK
Atlas Copco PSK
Milarhdjdens PS
Link6pings SF
Karlshamns PSK
Salems PK
Vistbo PK
Huskvarna PSK
Ulricehamns PK
SJ PK Lulea
Eds PSK
Sodertilje PK

Klubb

Klass
D
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Klass

Kval
336
334
329
328
327
328
333
325
325
325
330
326
324
323
323
322
322
321
320
319
319
318
318
318
316
314
313
313
311
311
311
311
308
304
302
302
290
288

Kval

Final
139
140
140
140
140
138
132
140
139
138
132
135

Final

Resultat
475
474
469
468
467
466
465
465
464
463
462
461

Resultat
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Christian Sternbrink
Helmer Nilsson
William Andersson
Eric Andersson
Emil Thomsson
Simon Lander
Ture Thomsson
Amanda Persson
Marta Pettersson
Alfons Gidlund
Izabella Frejd
Albin Forsblom
Ebba Nilsson
Rasmus Jerberyd
Mans Eklund

Sebastian Vernersson

Skytt
Monica Rundqvist
Lennart Carlsson
Jan-Erik Holm
Lennart Jakobsson
Ake Nordin
Thomas Krook
Hans Larson
Michael Gustafsson
Per-Erik Johansson
Michael Hopsch
Soéren Rehn
Peter Rehnfeldt
Jens Vesterman
Tony Borén
Leif Géverth
Stefan Berndtsson
Anders Stefanusson
Leif Hiljestrand
Tomas Anhed
Goran Berglund
Lars Dahlstrom
Ulf Ekman
Peter Sdvas
Torben Rundqvist
Klaus Dejler
Ulf Gustavsson
Martin Fredriksson

Salems PK
Krysseboda PK
Eds PSK
Eskilstuna PSK
Krysseboda PK
Séffle PSK
Krysseboda PK
Ljungbyheds PK
Mariestads PK
Link6pings SF
Ockerd SF
Alvkarleby PK
Krysseboda PK
Tyresé SF
Lovsta SKF
Ockerd SF

Klubb
Vargéarda PSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Habo PK
Sandhems PSK
FOK Borés

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

Hudiksvalls PSK
Trollhéttans PK
Ulricehamns PK
Lerums JoSS
Tidaholms PSK
Overby PK
Sandhems PSK
Aby SK

F 16 SF

Lunds PK
Sandhems PSK
Malmé PK

FOK Boras

Atlas Copco PSK
Fryksdalens PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Kungsbacka-Wiske SS
Vérgéarda PSK
Malarhojdens PS
Viixjo PK
Mbolndals SF
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Klass

VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
VY
A\ 4

327
331
324
322
320
317
319
315
315
310
309
306
303
298
282
248

Kval

329
327
327
326
330
327
324
329
327
327
323
322
320
320
319
319
317
316
316
315
313
313
307
307
306
306
304

142
138
137
138
139
139
137
140
140
133

Final

141
143
141
141
137
139
141
135
137
135

469
469
461
460
459
456
456
455
455
443

Resultat

470
470
468
467
467
466
465
464
464
462
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Plats

Skytt
Weith Andersson
Ragnar Skanaker
Kenneth Eriksson
Hartwig Kriiger
Allan Jacobsson
Sven-Olof Olofsson
Sven Berglund
Bengt Sjolander
Curt Johansson
Hans Tacobaeus
Kent Reinhamre
Maud Rylander
Esko Nyysti
Christer Bjornberg
Krister Retzman
Goran Oberg
Lennart Lindberg
Kent Karlsson
Dag Hamark
Jan Wahlstrom
Eric Persson
Curt Wolstedt
Stig Hedman
Kaj Forsblom
Gunilla Lundskog
Eva Berggren
Christer Lindahl
Knut Sundberg

Umeé PSK D1

Linkopings SKF

Salems PK D1

Mailarhdjdens PS D1

Ulricehamns PK D1

Klubb
Givle PSK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Sandhems PSK
FOK Borés
Visby Nationalbeviring
Laxa PSK
Nysatra PK
Goteborgs PSSK
Roslagens PS
Horby PSK
Goteborgs PSSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
FOK Boras
Sandhems PSK
Overums PK
Lunds PK
Griéstorps PSK
Kungsbacka-Wiske SS
Varbergs PK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Telegrafverkets PSF
Trollhéttans PK
Hérlanda PSK
Alvkarleby PK
Kungsbacka-Wiske SS
PSK Svea Ing 1
Goteborgs PSSK
Kungsbacka-Wiske SS

LagD

Emelie Filt D
Asa Edvinsson D

Lindha Gidlund D
Linda Molin D

Teresia Bylger D
Lena Krockel D

Auri Anrig Olander D

Camilla Johansson D

Jeanette Svensson D
Anna Karlsson D

Klass
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Kval
324
317
323
317
315
313
320
314
313
316
312
310
310
308
308
305
304
303
300
300
298
297
293
281
280
272
269
230

Resultat
661

640

632

627

622

Final
139
141
134
135
136
134
127
131
131

Resultat
463
458
457
452
451
447
447
445
444
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Plats

Plats

Plats

Sodertilje PK D1

Krysseboda PK J1

Krysseboda PK J2

Ockerd SF J1

FOK Boras VY1

Fryksdalens PSK VY1

Sandhems PSK VY1

Vargarda PSK VY1

Goteborgs PSSK VY1

Sandhems PSK VA1

FOK Boras VA1

Goteborgs PSSK VA1

Karolina Magnusson D

Monica Brunkvist D
LagJ

Helmer Nilsson J

Emil Thomsson J

Ebba Nilsson J

Ture Thomsson J

Izabella Frejd J

Sebastian Vernersson J
Lag VY

Tomas Anhed VY
Ake Nordin VY

Lennart Carlsson VY
Lars Dahlstrom VY

Anders Stefanusson VY
Jens Vesterman VY

Monica Rundqvist VY
Torben Rundqvist VY

Ulf Ekman VY
Christer Lindahl VA

Lag VA

Christer Bjérnberg VA
Kenneth Eriksson VA

Hartwig Kriiger VA
Esko Nyysti VA

Kent Reinhamre VA
Bengt Sjdlander VA

607

Resultat
651

622

557

Resultat
646

640

637

636

582

Resultat
631

627

626

FOKus, System for anmélan och resultat. http://sm2023.fokboras.se



